WASHINGTON METROPOLITAN AREA TRANSIT COMMISSION GENERAL TARIFF COVER

	General Tariff No. GT- Washington Metropolitan Area Transit Commission Area Transit Commission Sylved Sylved Solved Solv				
1.	Stationed and the state of the				
2.	Carrier Name on Certificate of Authority: Blue Moon Limo Inc				
	Address 3546 Forest Haven Drive				
	Laurel, MD 20724				
	Telephone Number				
3.	Person authorized to file tariff on behalf of Carrier				
	Name Bilal Azam				
	Title_Secretary				
	Telephone Number 3cl 658 8112				
4.	Date this tariff actually filed with WMATC 3-13- 2023				
5.	Date seven (7) calendar days after date on Line 4. 3 - 20 - 2023				
6.	Effective Date of this tariff (not earlier than date on line 5). 3-21-2023				
7.	Signature of Person named on Line 3. Bilai Gyun				

NOTE: SEE COMMISSION REGULATION NOS. 55 AND 56. IF YOU HAVE A QUESTION ABOUT HOW TO COMPLETE THIS FORM, CALL THE COMMISSION AT (301) 588-5260.

Blue Moon Limo Inc.

Transfer Rates

From	LANOITAN	DULLES	DOMAN YOUR
Bethesda	\$110	\$120	DC/DOWN TOWN
Bowle	\$125	* ,	\$90
Chevy Chase	\$90	\$210	\$110
Ft. Washington	\$100	\$125	\$75
Gaithersburg	\$140	\$180	\$100
Germantown	\$155	\$160	\$125
Greenbelt	the state of the s	\$170	\$140
Hyattsville	\$115 #488	\$180	\$100
Kensington	\$100	\$180	\$75
Lanham	\$125	\$140	\$90
	\$115	\$200	\$90
Laurel (PG County)	\$150	\$200	\$120
Olney	\$180	\$200	\$120
Potomac	\$115	\$125	\$100
Rockville	\$130	\$150	\$115
Silver Spring	\$150	\$180	\$115
Suitland	\$100	\$170	
Tacoma Park	\$100	\$1 60	\$80
Temple Hills	\$100	\$180	\$80
Upper Mariboro	\$115		\$80
Wheaton	\$145	\$220	\$100
ndo-reference et time to tem magnetimento anno conservación adricatos sopregación agricado estambatica con conservación de con	and construction and construction of the const	\$160	\$110

Hourly Rates

Vehicles	Passengers	Rate / Hours
Executive Sedan	4 or less passengers	\$65.00 / Minimum 4 hours
Executive SUV		\$75.00 / Minimum 4 hours

^{*}Rates do not include driver gratuity, fuel surcharge(5%), toll charges, and parking fees